KEVEK ja Tartu Kalev staadionijooksu sarja V111 etapp
24.08.2022, Tartu, Tamme staadion

100m
Tudrukud
1 Anette Pets 03.08.2005  Tartu SS Kalev 12,74 -0,3
2 Marie Pihlap 11.05.2006  Tartu SS Kalev 13,23 -0,3
3 Hannaleena Liiv 04.02.2005  Tartu SS Kalev 13,31 -0,3
4 Liisa-Lotta Laan 07.01.2007 TU ASK 13,54 -0,5
5 Annabel Tlrn 07.11.2006  Tartu SS Kalev 13,98 -0,5
6 Reena Kurg 14.05.2008 TU ASK 13,99 -0,5
7 Bianca Maria Vuks  11.07.2009 TU ASK 14,01 -0,5
8 Edith Eelmae 31.03.2009 TU ASK 14,04 -0,3
9 Liisa Jette PGdersoo  07.04.2008 TU ASK 14,18 -0,3
10 Aliis Turk 06.11.2007 TU ASK 14,32 -0,3
11 Annabelle Ats 12.11.2010 TU ASK 14,34 -0,3
12 Sandra Movits 06.07.2007  Tartu Kalev/Elva KIK 14,67 -0,8
13 Marlee Soopalu 24.05.2011 Tartu Kalev 14,92 -0,8
14 Marie Elise Niinemets12.02.2010  SK Kiirus 1494 -0,8
15 Maria Hiielo 16.05.2009  Tartu Kalev/Elva KIK 15,30 -0,8
16 Mirtel Sikk 14.08.2009  Tartu Kalev/ Elva KIK 15,92 -0,8
17 Arabel llves 03.09.2013  Tartu SS Kalev 16,26 -0,2
18 Liisbet Hirv 10.03.2010  Tartu SS Kalev 16,33 -0,2
19 Karmen Karja 01.06.2011  Tartu SS Kalev 16,62 -0,2
20 Minna Li Méesepp  14.08.2010  Yess 17,24 -0,8
21 Greete-Liis Griinberg 21.12.2013  SK Kiirus 17,51 -0,2
22 Paula Somelar 04.10.2011  Individuaal 17,94 -0,2
23 Sandra Freiberg 08.11.2010 SKKiirus 18,38 -0,2
24 Janeli Vana 15.10.2011 Individuaal 18,66 -0,2
25 Camilla Matt 24.09.2014  SK Kiirus 19,46 -0,2
Naised
1 Katriin Kivimets 20.09.2004  Tartu SS Kalev 12,47 -0,3
2 liris Rehme 28.02.2004  Tartu Kalev/Elva KIK 13,19 -0,3
3 Ellen Uus 13.06.2004 TU ASK 13,83 -0,3
4 Carmen Beljaev 27.03.2003  Tartu Kalev/ Elva KIJK 14,54 -0,3
5 Aleksandra Jarv 19.11.2003 TU ASK 15,81 -0,8
Naisveteranid
1 Klaarika Eksi 09.01.1977 Tartu KEVEK 13,61 -0,3
2 Erge Viiklaid 26.03.1968 Tartu KEVEK 14,86 -0,3
Poisid
1 Sten Viin 10.02.2007  Tartu SS Kalev 12,28 -1,6
2 Harry Pihlik 10.03.2005 TUASK 12,38 -1,6
3 Otto Pluum 05.06.2006  Tartu Katoliku SK 12,59 -0,9
4 Darren Rim 26.06.2008  Aegviidu 12,75 -1,6
5 Johannes Hurt 02.07.2007  Tartu SS Kalev 13,08 -0,2



6 Kristian Kdivastik
7 Alexander Turn

8 Marten Kivend

9 Romet Ruster

10 Raul Tirkson

11 Maru Méesepp

12 Sander Mets

13 Rihard Reimets
14 Aron Sepa

1 Gert Valdsalu
2 Kristen Petolai
3 Henri Loose

4 Mihkel Talivee
5 Joosep Rand

Meesveteranid
Juri Karasjov
Madis Paabo
Taavi Rim
Airos Lain
Madis Loit
Peeter Kuznetsov
Oliver Inter
Heiko Kraubner
Janek Vana

0 Juhan Tennasilm
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10.04.2006
30.12.2008
18.10.2012
23.04.2011
29.06.2011
20.11.2011
05.08.2013
27.05.2011
16.09.2013

15.11.1995
22.08.1992
21.11.1995
07.02.1999
27.10.2004

10.03.1987
16.02.1986
24.10.1973
15.06.1983
04.06.1984
20.07.1975
03.01.1984
28.02.1970
06.11.1972
25.02.1940

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Kiirus
Yess

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Jarvala
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

TU ASK

Individuaal
Individuaal
Aegviidu

Tartu KEVEK
Individuaal

Tartu KEVEK
Luik Triplets Team
SK Leksi 44

Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK

13,22
14,27
15,08
15,71
16,05
16,16
16,18
16,27
18,19

11,17
11,27
11,45
11,68
12,01

11,66
12,09
12,44
12,85
13,22
13,39
14,19
14,59
15,17
15,81

-1,6
-0,2
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
-0,8
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4

-0,9
-0,9
-0,9
-0,9
-0,9

09
09
1,6
0,2
16
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,4



Tudrukud

1 Kart Hanni 23.02.2009
2 Anna Leemet 15.12.2008
3 Mariann Zernant 14.04.2007
4 Marie Pihlap 11.05.2006
5 Sade-Ly Lille 03.01.2010
6 Minna Li Maesepp  14.08.2010
7 Marie Elise Niinemets12.02.2010
8 Ingrid Hiiemae 03.01.2007
9 Paula Somelar 04.10.2011
10 Sandra Freiberg 08.11.2010
11 Karmen Karja 01.06.2011
12 Janeli Vana 15.10.2011
Naised

1 Mari Mai Ruus 05.05.2004
Naisveteranid

1 Esmeralda Lille 17.09.1951
2 Triinu Palo 23.11.1975
3 Siiri Pilt 09.01.1970
4 Kirkke Reisberg 13.02.1979
5 Marika Koplimagi  02.07.1972
6 Erge Viiklaid 26.03.1968
7 Elin llves 15.10.1965
Poisid

1 Chris Marcus Krahv 12.10.2005
2 Renno Merenakk 26.12.2005
3 Mattias Pihlak 06.03.2005
4 Richard Viks 13.02.2006
5 Erik Marten Zernant 05.03.2009
6 Jako-Kaur Ott 17.09.2009
7 Alexander Tlrn 30.12.2008
8 Indrek Karja 30.10.2007
9 Mikk Mihkel Ruus  14.09.2010
10 Rihard Reimets 27.05.2011
11 Maru Maesepp 20.11.2011
Mehed

1 Uku Renek Konbergs 10.08.2004
2 Deniss Urjadnikov ~ 31.03.1991
3 Kurmet Kaldaru 29.04.1996
4 Emil Eensaar 20.06.2004
5 Toomas Herodes 04.09.2004
6 Mart Maasing 03.01.1999
7 Joosep Jalajas 06.01.2003
8 Alar Leemet 22.02.1995

1000m

Tartu Kalev/Elva KIK
Tartu SS Kalev

OK llves

Tartu SS Kalev

Elva KJK/Tartu SS Kalev
Yess

SK Kiirus

Yess

Individuaal

SK Kiirus

Tartu SS Kalev
Individuaal

Tartu SS Kalev

3.19,05
3.21,99
3.25,56
3.34,88
3.37,65
3.49,08
3.49,75
4.01,94
4.09,13
4.10,64
4.21,04
5.30,83

3.03,79

SK ProRunner/Tartu KEVEK4.32,06

Ujumise Spordiklubi

3.44,71

Tartu KEVEK/#Mariseinglid 4.03,14

Individuaal

Tartu KEVEK/KVA
Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu Katoliku SK
Tartu Katoliku SK
Jogeva KJK Harta
Tartu SS Kalev
OK llves

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu Katoliku SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Yess

Tartu SS Kalev
Individuaal
Individuaal
OK llves
Individuaal
Individuaal
Tartu SS Kalev
Individuaal

3.23,28
3.40,56
3.50,36
4.11,02

2.44,42
247,91
2.55,90
2.58,81
3.01,14
3.08,78
3.15,40
3.22,58
3.37,30
3.42,39
3.42,86

2.30,06
2.48,60
2.48,77
2.55,49
3.01,07
3.03,77
3.05,11
3.08,66



Meesveteranid

Einar Pihlap
Margus Kirt
Péartel Piiriméae
Silver Nuga
Heigo Hanni
Lauri Enn

Ulo Niinemets
Veiko Randaru
Airos Lain

10 Oliver Inter

11 Oleg Koshik
12 Heiko Kraubner
13 Janek Vana

O©CoOoO~NO UL WDN -

14 Siim Avi
15 [Imar Tagel
Heino Sildala

Peakohtunik: Jaan Tiitsaar
Sekretér: Reeta Parts

22.04.1987
28.06.1967
10.05.1972
16.01.1987
29.09.1984
07.08.1980
19.03.1970
23.09.1967
15.06.1983
03.01.1984
12.09.1985
28.02.1970
06.11.1972
22.07.1984
16.02.1942
13.05.1958

FotofiniSikohtunik: Marko Janes

Luik Triplets Team

Tartu KEVEK

2.52,54
2.53,40

SK Prorunner/ Tartu KEVEK 2.55,10

Luik Triplets Team

Vellavere

Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK

Luik Triplets Team

SRD SK
SK Leksi 44
Tartu KEVEK

MTU Piirisaaare Kultuuriselts

Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK

2.55,67
2.57,89
2.59,70
3.02,18
3.18,91
3.19,71
3.23,14
3.29,58
3.31,88
3.35,86
3.37,60
5.39,54
DNF



